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Tork Premium Hand Towel Roll

Tork Premium Hand Towel Roll are designed for a premium hand drying experience. Toweling is brilliant white
for a clean, hygienic appearance and helps to reinforce an upscale image. When combined with controlled
roll towel dispensers, controlled roll towels offer the benefits of waste reduction and cost savings. Cloth-like
hand feel, strong and absorbent. Unique weave pattern for premium appearance. Structured Towel.
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System

Shipping data H80

VA

FSC

wwwisc.org
FSC* C003255

e m
responsible forestry

Roll width
7.9in

Ply
1

Color
White

.
TORK ‘
EASY

Compaitible products

771828

Tork Electronic Hand
Towel Roll Dispenser

772828
Tork Mechanical
Hand Towel Roll

Dispenser
Shipping data
Consumer Units
(CON)
EAN 73286656698
Packaging material Roll
Pieces 1

Transport Units per Layer

Layer per Pallet
Gross Weight
Height

Length

Width

Net Weight

\Volume

2.931b

2.711b

0.32 ft3

Quality

Premium

Roll diameter
7.81in

Print
No

Transport Units
(TRP)
10073286656695

Carton

6 (6 CON)

17.58 Ib
8.751in

23.88in
16.12in
16.27 Ib

1.95 ft3

Roll length
600 ft

Core inner diameter
1.9in

Embossing
Yes

Pallet
(PAL)

7322541146577

330 (55 TRP)
5

11

967.12 Ib
96.25 in
48.38in
40in

895.02 Ib

107.78 ft3

Essity Professional Hygiene | North America LLC | Cira Centre, Suite 2600 | 2929 Arch Street | Philadelphia, PA 19104



